Annual International Meeting

Student Award
Robert E. Stewart

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

David A. Kittelson

David Wood Miller

Gregory Alan Kiker

Ray H. Griggs

David Lee Widrig
Brent W. Auvermann
Daryl Reece

Peter van Deventer

Gerald C. Emesih

Charles P Tilt

No Recipient

Paul A. Funk

No Recipient

Russell A. Persyn

Carmen D. Patrick

J. Mark Bledsoe

Julianne M. Forman

Zachary A. Cook

Leigh-Anne Henry

Engineering Humanities Award

The Robert E. Stewart Engineering-
Humanities Award acknowledges and
perpetuates Robert Stewart’s lifelong
dedication to the social and cultural
contributions that agricultural engineer-
ing makes to the quality of life and to
the application of the humanities to
engineering research, design, develop-

ments and teaching.

The award was designed to
“recognize outstanding contributions
to the advancement of the interaction of the profession and the humanities”. The
award was established in 1986 by his wife, Bonnie Stewart, as a tribute to Robert
Stewart, past president and ASABE fellow. Honorees receive a plaque.

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Previous Robert E. Stewart
Engineering- Humanities Award Winners

Justin D. Rees

J. Malia Appleford

Lucas G. Maddy & Joe Hynek

Laura E. Christianson

Guruprasad Madhavan
(ara Cowan Watts

Rebecca A. Logsdon

Nathan J. Warner

Jessica J. Lay

Natalie Nelson

Elizabeth L. Hickman

Paul A. Lengemann
Hallie Nelson

lan Hahus

Joanna Quiah

Harleigh Moore

Qualla Jo Ketchum

Nicole Chapman

21



