## Student Award

## Robert E. Stewart Engineering Humanities Award



The Robert E. Stewart Engineering-Humanities Award acknowledges and perpetuates Robert Stewart's lifelong dedication to the social and cultural contributions that agricultural engineering makes to the quality of life and to the application of the humanities to engineering research, design, developments and teaching.

The award was designed to "recognize outstanding contributions

to the advancement of the interaction of the profession and the humanities". The award was established in 1986 by his wife, Bonnie Stewart, as a tribute to Robert Stewart, past president and ASABE fellow. Honorees receive a plaque.

## Previous Robert E. Stewart Engineering- Humanities Award Winners

1986	David A. Kittelson
1987	David Wood Miller
1988	Gregory Alan Kiker
1989	Ray H. Griggs
1990	
1991	Brent W. Auvermann
1992	
1993	Peter van Deventer
1994	Gerald C. Emesih
1995	Charles P. Tilt
1996	No Recipient
1997	
1998	
1999	Russell A. Persyn
2000	Carmen D. Patrick
2001	J. Mark Bledsoe
2002	Julianne M. Forman
2003	Zachary A. Cook
2004	Leigh-Anne Henry

2005	Justin D. Doos
	Justin D. Rees
2006	J. Malia Appleford
2007	Lucas G. Maddy & Joe Hynek
2008	Laura E. Christianson
2009	Guruprasad Madhavan
2010	Cara Cowan Watts
2011	Rebecca A. Logsdon
2012	Nathan J. Warner
2013	Jessica J. Lay
2014	Natalie Nelson
2015	Elizabeth L. Hickman
2016	Paul A. Lengemann
2017	Hallie Nelson
2018	lan Hahus
	Joanna Quiah
	Harleigh Moore
	Oualla Jo Ketchum
	Nicole Chapman
ZUZZ	ivicole chapillali